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TEURGPE

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP MINI ROAD RACING

JUNIOR B MINIMOTO CIRCUIT 0,480 km
RACE 1 01/08/2015 11:20

RACE (12 MINUTES AND 2 LAPS) started at 11:24:53

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 35.153 +0.500 11:32:38.407 5 36.207 +0.241 11:27:58.321
(3) NATALI ANDREA 14 35.232 +0.579 11:33:13.639 6 36.245 +0.279 11:28:34.566
36.236 +3.089 11:25:30.948 15 35.372 +0.719 11:33:49.011 7 36.302 +0.336 11:29:10.868
2 35.821 +2.674 11:26:06.769 16 35.149 +0.49% 11:34:24.160 8 36.213 +0.247 11:29:47.081
3 33.711 +0.564 11:26:40.480 17 35.321 +0.668 11:34:59.481 9 53.033 +17.067 11:30:40.114
4 33612 +0.465 11:27:14.092 18 37.453 +2.800 11:35:36.934 10 36.438 +0.472 11:31:16.552
5 33.443 +0.296 11:27:47.535 19 34.653 11:36:11.587 " 36.466 +0.500 11:31:53.018
6 33.480 +0.333 11:2821.015 20 35.395 +0.742 11:36:46.982 12 36.404 +0.438 11:32:29.422
7 33.488 +0.341 11:28:54.503 21 35.183 +0.530 11:37:22.165 13 36.335 +0.369 11:33:05.757
8 33.482 +0.335 11:29:27.985 22 35.396 +0.743 11:37:57 561 14 36.210 +0.244 11:33:41.967
9 33.486 +0.339 11:30:01.471 23 34.974 +0.321 11:38:32.535 15 36.198 +0.232 11:34:18.165
10 33.620 +0.473 11:30:35.001 16 36.103 +0.137 11:34:54.268
11 33.474 +0.327 11:31:08.565 (21) LOGAR ENEJ 17 36.281 +0.315 11:35:30.549
12 33.387 +0.240 11:31:41.952 1 37.643 +2.011 11:25:33.122 18 35.966 11:36:06.515
13 33.232 +0.085 11:32:15.184 2 37.075 +1.443 11:26:10.197 19 36.695 +0.729 11:36:43.210
14 33.275 +0.128 11:32:48.459 3 36.517 +0.885 11:26:46.714 20 36.935 +0.969 11:37:20.145
15 33.339 +0.192 11:33:21.798 4 35815 +0.183 11:27:22.529 21 41.972 +6.006 11:38:02.117
16 33.270 +0.123 11:33:55.068 5 36.178 +0.546 11:27:58.707 22 40.391 +4.425 11:38:42.508
17 33.471 +0.324 11:34:28.539 6 36.091 +0.459 11:28:34.798
18 33.523 +0.376 11:35:02.062 7 36.360 +0.728 11:29:11.158
19 33.147 11:35:35.209 8 36.059 +0.427 11:29:47.217
20 33.411 +0.264 11:36:08.620 9 36.486 +0.854 11:30:23.703
21 33.452 +0.305 11:36:42.072 10 35.690 +0.058 11:30:59.393
22 33.716 +0.569 11:37:15.788 " 35.955 +0.323 11:31:35.348
23 33.551 +0.404 11:37:49.339 12 36.038 +0.406 11:32:11.386
24 34.079 +0.932 11:38:23.418 13 35.844 +0.212 11:32:47.230
14 37.778 +2.146 11:33:25.008
(9) ERCOLANI EMILIANO 15 35.632 11:34:00.640
7 36107 5863 T15530820 16 36.437 +0.805 11:34:37.077
2 35.621 42377 11:26:06.441 17 36.200 +0.658 11:35:13.367
3 33.932 +0.688 11:26:40.373 18 36.571 +0.939 11:35:49.938
4 33611 +0.367 11:27:13.984 19 36.625 +0.993 11:36:26.563
5 33.395 +0.151 11:27:47.379 20 36471 +0.839 11:37.03.034
6 33.469 40225 11:28:20.848 21 36.263 +0.631 11:37:39.297
7 33.566 +0.322 11:28:54.414 22 36.669 +1.037 11:38:15.966
8 33434 +0.190 11:29:27 848 23 36.809 +1.477 11:38:52.775
9 33.441 +0.197 11:30:01.289
10 33.606 +0.362 11:30:34.895 (13) IMBROGIANO VALENTINO
1 33530 +0.286 11:31:08.425 1 38331 +1.565 11:25:33.811
12 33.823 +0579 11:31:42.248 2 37.418 +0.652 11:26:11.229
13 33.244 11:32:15.492 3 37.241 +0.475 11:26:48.470
14 33.381 +0.137 11:32:48.873 4 37.215 +0.449 11:27:25.685
15 33.487 +0.243 11:33:22.360 5 37.451 +0.685 11:28:03.136
16 33.468 +0.224 11:33:55.828 6 36.898 +0.132 11:28:40.034
17 33.300 +0.056 11:3429.128 7 37.197 +0.431 11:29:17.231
18 33.288 +0.044 11:35:02.416 8 37.295 +0.529 11:29:54.526
19 33.468 +0.224 11:35:35.884 9 37.064 +0.298 11:30:31.590
20 33574 +0.330 11:36:09.458 10 37.687 +0.921 11:31:09.277
21 33.930 +0.686 11:36:43.388 1 36.959 +0.193 11:31:46.236
22 34.389 +1.145 N3717.777 12 37.025 +0.259 11:32:23.261
23 33793 +0.549 11:37:51.570 13 36.928 +0.162 11:33:00.189
24 34.059 +0.815 11:38:25.629 14 36.963 +0.197 11:33:37.152
15 36.837 +0.071 11:34:13.989
(58) VEIJER COLLIN 16 36.766 11:34:50.755
35907 T o5 T12530 621 17 36.938 +0.172 11:35:27.693
2 39.903 +5.950 11:26:10.524 18 36.964 +0.198 11:36:04.657
3 35.460 +0.807 11:26:45.984 19 37.037 +0.271 11:36:41.694
4 34.904 +0.251 11:27:20.888 20 37.697 +0.931 11:37:19.391
5 35.001 +0.438 11:27:55.979 21 36.781 +0.015 11:37:56.172
6 35122 +0.469 11:2831.101 22 38.511 +1.745 11:38:34.683
7 35.121 +0.468 11:29:06.222
8 35.396 +0.743 11:29:41.618 (19) CARDA PATRIK
9 35208 +0.645 11:30:16.916 1 37471 +1.505 1:25:32.64
10 35519 +0.866 11:30:52.435 2 36.928 +0.962 11:26:09.569
11 35616 +0.963 11:31:28.051 3 36.312 +0.346 11:26:45.881
12 35203 +0.550 11:32:03.254 4 36.233 +0.267 11:2722.114
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